
1 
 

 

 

STATE OF ALASKA 

DEPARTMENT OF MILITARY AND VETERANS AFFAIRS (DMVA) 

Invitation for Bids (ITB) No. 09-002-25 

AMYA Roof, Siding, and Drainage Repair 

Addendum 2 

Date of Issue: January 30, 2025 

Addendum 2 is being issued to extend the deadline from February 3, 2025, to February 6, 2025, 
at 2:00 p.m. AKST, allowing more time to receive responses from the Project Manager for vendor 
inquiries. This Addendum 2 is hereby made part of the ITB and is a total of 1 page. 

 

Issued by: 

 

Procurement Officer: Jannah Cayetano 

Phone Number: (907) 428-7222 

Email: Jannah.Cayetano@alaska.gov  

 

-END OF ADDENDUM 2- 

mailto:Jannah.Cayetano@alaska.gov

